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Position

General Manager/Secretary To The

Board
Superintendent
Office Manager

Field Supervisor
Equipment Operator
Billing Specialist
Office Assistant
Laborer
Maintenance Worker
Laborer
Maintenance Worker
Director

Director

Director

Director
Maintenance Worker
Director

Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Florin County Water District

Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District
Florin County Water District

Department

Operations

Operations

Office

Operations
Operations

Office

Office

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Operations

Board Of Directors

Operations

Total Wages

$189,273

$98,517
$94,434
$74,388
$55,982
$53,126
$41,634
$36,202
$31,133
$18,046
$16,594
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,071
$1,000
$98



