	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager/Secretary To The Board		Florin County Water District	Operations	\$189,273
2.	Superintendent		Florin County Water District	Operations	\$98,517
3.	Office Manager		Florin County Water District	Office	\$94,434
4.	Field Supervisor		Florin County Water District	Operations	\$74,388
5.	Equipment Operator		Florin County Water District	Operations	\$55,982
6.	Billing Specialist		Florin County Water District	Office	\$53,126
7.	Office Assistant		Florin County Water District	Office	\$41,634
8.	Laborer		Florin County Water District	Operations	\$36,202
9.	Maintenance Worker		Florin County Water District	Operations	\$31,133
10.	Laborer		Florin County Water District	Operations	\$18,046
11.	Maintenance Worker		Florin County Water District	Operations	\$16,594
12.	Director		Florin County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$1,200
13.	Director		Florin County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$1,200
14.	Director		Florin County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$1,200
15.	Director		Florin County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$1,200
16.	Maintenance Worker		Florin County Water District	Operations	\$1,071
17.	Director		Florin County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$1,000
18.	Maintenance Worker		Florin County Water District	Operations	\$98